
































































P.G.Department of Computer Applications 

Spoken-Tutorial Arduino Workshop-Test Attendance 

MCA IIl Year Sem1 Winter 2018 

Date: 16-Nov-2018 
Time: 12.15-1.00 

Sr. Roll Name of Student Signature Scor 
No No 

-AB 

1601 Aakanksha Shrikant Deshpande 
2'2 

1602 Abdul Akib Abdul Naim 

1603Akshay N Chincholkar 
incle 4oL TSce 

1604 Akshay Ramesh Shinde 
1605 Akshay Subhashrao Ikhar 

inde 40.60 

A 

1606 Amruta Raju Panjabi 
55 

Amruta Santosh Kale A rale 52.so 
1607 

LAhodcho 
tunknle plea 

Go 
1608 Arti Kishorrao Ghodchar 8 

1609 Ashika Rajkumar Jinturkar 

10 1610 Ashvini Dipakrao Ghorpade 

42 
2S.crt 

38 o0 
11| 1611 Ashwini Keshaorao Deshmukh 

12 1612 Bhagyashree Mukund Dande 

13 1613 Bhumika Pradeep Khandelwal 
D O A9saUcu 

4 
14 1614 Damini Omprakash Agrawal 

15 1615 Divya Vishwas Marke 
16 1616 Divyanee Shivshankar Kankale_ -AB 

17 1617 Harsha HariprasadSharama 
18 1618 Harshal Pradiprao Baraskar -AB 

19 1619 Kanchan Manoharrao Ambadkar 42 30 

20 1620 Milind Arun Sewak A8 
21 1621 Namrata Bhaskar Raut -AG 

22 1622 Namrata Shivkumar Chandak Junelad 4S 
23 1623 Nikhil Avinash Chavan ACh av 

24 1624 Nikita Ramdas Janokar Janakag 



25 1625 Pallavi Rameshrao Khawshi -AB- 

26 1626 Piyush Avinash Haldule -AB 

27 1627 Pragati Ajaypal Suryawanshi 
28 1628 Prapti Diliprao Saurkar 

AB 

AB 
29 1629 Pratiksha Prabhakar Mhasange 2 
30 1630 Priyanka Madan Mandwe 

31 1631 Rajat Nitin Deshmukh 
32 1632 Rajat Sunil More 

33 1633 Renuka Prakash Kale 

6S1 

hvalbh 53 5 

Pple T750 
34 1634 Rohan Ramsing Solanke AB- 

35 1635 Rushika Raju Chavan AB 

36 |1636 Samiksha Narendra Mahulkar tr 

37 

38 1638 Sandhya Sunil Jadhao 

1637 Sanchit Shyamsundar Pathak AB- 

45.00 

39 1639 Saurabh Harishrao Waghmare AB 

40 1640 Shivani Pramod Bhagwat 

41 1641 Shivani Sanjay Kale 

AB 

o.0 

42 1642 Shrikant Sharad Korde AB 

43 1643 |Shubham M Lohakpure 
44 1644 Shubham Yashwant Nimaje 

de |62-4P 
67 50 

45 1645 Snehal Gopal Bharti 
- AB 

1646 Swapnil Gautam Jogi 
SO.0 

46 

47 1647 Tejashree Santosh Dhope 65-00 
1648 Vaibhavi Sanjay Kaware 

ATB- 
48 

49 1649 VaishnaviDeepak Kale 
SS.oo 

pre er6/113. 
Invigilater's Name & Signature 





G.Department of Computer Applicalns 
Attendance Sheet - MCA I Year Sem II Summer 2019 Name of Faculty: Pro N.D. Bobade PTTHON TeCH) Name of Practical 

Month 
|Date 

S.No R.Nol Name of Student 56 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 | 18 19 20 8 9 

PP 1801 Bhagyashree Panchbuddhe

P 
Pe 1802 Chetan Bhoyar 

3 1803 Dinesh Patil 

PIPIP 
PPEP 
PPIP PLPL 

1804 Nishant Telange 

1805 Sanket Raje 

6 1806 Shivani Borkar 

. e 
deo 

Robad e 



P.G.Department of Computer Applicatíons Spoken-Tutorial PHP-MySOL Workshop-Test Attendance MCA IUl Year Seml Winter 2018 
Date: 16-Nov-2018 Iime; 12.15- 1.00 

Sr. Roll 
Name of Student 

No No Signature 

1601 Aakanksha Shrikant Deshpande AB 

1602 Abdul Akib Abdul Naim L2 
3 3 1603 AkshayN Chincholkar 

1604 JAkshay Ramesh Shinde 
5 1605 Akshay Subhashrao lkhar AB 

1606 Amruta Raju Panjabi A 6 

71607 Amruta Santosh Kale -4al 

8 1608 Arti Kishorrao Ghodchar thedcha 
1609 Ashika Rajkumar Jinturkar 

10 1610 Ashvini Dipakrao Ghorpade 
1611 Ashwini Keshaorao Deshmukh ADLdLL 

11 

12 1612 Bhagyashree Mukund Dande 
13 1613 Bhumika Pradeep Khandelwal 

14 1614 Damini Omprakash Agrawal 0.6 A7Tawa 

15 1615 Divya Vishwas Marke 
- AB 

16 1616 Divyanee Shivshankar Kankale 

17 1617 Harsha Hariprasad Sharama 
AB 18 1618 Harshal Pradiprao Baraskar 

19 1619 |Kanchan Manoharrao Ambadkar 
-

20 1620 Milind Arun Sewak AB 
AB 

2 1621 Namrata Bhaskar Raut 
(analas 

1622 Namrata Shivkumar Chandak 
Aho 

231623 Nikhil Avinash Chavan 

24 1624 Nikita Ramdas Janokar RIkt.caz 



C 
25 1625 Pallavi Rameshrao Khawshi 25 

AB 
26 1626 Piyush Avinash Haldule 

27 1627 |Pragati Ajaypal Suryawanshi_ 
AB 

1628 Prapti Diliprao Saurkar 
29 1629 |Pratiksha Prabhakar Mhasange 
30 1630 Priyanka Madan Mandwe 

28 
- AB- 

ulele 

31 1631 Rajat Nitin Deshmukh Namukh 3? 
AB 32 1632 Rajat Sunil More 

33 1633 Renuka Prakash Kale pkale SS. 
34 1634 Rohan Ramsing Solanke AB 

AB- 
AB 

35 1635 Rushika Raju Chavan 
36 1636 Samiksha Narendra Mahulkar 

37 1637 Sanchit Shyamsundar Pathak_ AB 
38 1638 Sandhya Sunil Jadhao 5 

1639 Saurabh Harishrao Waghmare - AB 39 

40 1640 Shivani Pramod Bhagwat -AB- 
41 1641 Shivani Sanjay Kale 

42 1642 Shrikant Sharad Korde 
43 1643 Shubham M Lohakpure 

AB 

shalep* 

1644 Shubham Yashwant Nimaje umie 44 

45 1645 |Snehal Gopal Bharti 
46 1646 Swapnil Gautam Jogi 

AB 

47 1647 Tejashree Santosh Dhope 
48 1648 |Vaibhavi Sanjay Kaware AB 

49 1649 Vaishnavi Deepak Kale 

.s.shmuea 
Invigilater's Name& Signature



Prof. Ram Meghe Inetitnte nf echnotngy & Researeh . Radnera 
TG1epa Tment of mrgfov Arplrat im 

Name ot Fmeut Name of Sabjeet PRL Vint4 

Name f itud 
sN R zz|zsizaszai=|3sjaT 

Moth 

1 701A SHA SAYI1)HA 
702 AISi [W ARA DILIP MAI IYA 

1763 AJINKA Dil I SABII 
4 I04ANIKI D! 1)ASkAO MIR ASI 

1705ANIMI SH AMBADAS 5AN) 
7AKI1A ARI GHARADI 

1707CH1 1ALI AJABKA) CiRSAD 

708HINMAY SUNI BHADAN 

709iARMI NDRA IUII1AND PAIORKAR 

17101DHAWAL ANII DOLASI 
PPL 

PKPL 
1711GALRAV S!RIDHAR 1ANDEKAR 

1712GAiRI ASHOK PINJARKAR 

1713 A YA IRI 11ALAI PARDII 

1714 ISHW ARI GAJANAN WAlF P 
11715JANHVI JAYANI PENDSE 

i6 1716|J111/AMA I MAI MANGWANI 

1717 MA YU RI NANDKISiiOk HA IWAR 1flelpl 

18 1718 MIESHCHANDRAKANI DE SHPANDE 

IpPPPRR 1719NAINA RAMESHKUAMAR ISKANI 

20 1720 NA DINESH SHARMA 



S.N R.N Name of Student 
910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2021 2223 24 25 262 

15292 
ollsl 

Month-->| 

Date--> 2 1721 NIKESH MADHUKAR ADE 
1722 NIKITA SURESH GALANI 

23 1723 NISARGA GAJANAN SHRIRAO 24 1724 PAVAN BHANUDASJI BHAGAT 25 1725 POOJA ANILRAO DEULKAR 
26 
27 1727| POOJA SURESH MANOHARE 
28 1728 PRATHMESH SHIVDAS JADHAO 

2PP|PPl 
1726 PO0JA DILIPRAO SUPALE 

PPPP 29 1729 ROHAN AJAY TONGLE 

RPRPRP 
RPPR 

1730 ROHAN NARENDRA CHAPORKAR 
31 1731|ROHINI KAILAS JICHKAR 

32 1732 RUTUJA CHANDRASEN ACHLERKAR 
|33 1733|SHIMUKH SHESHRAO ADE 
34 1734 SHIVAM DILIP KADU 

35 1735 SHRUTIKA NARENDRA AGHADE 
36 1736 SHUBHAM VIJAY PATIL 
37 1737|SUMAIYYA ABDUL KHALIQUE SHEIKH 
38 1738SUNAY VILAS KALE 
39 1739 SUNIL DIGAMBAR SAHARE 

40 1740 VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT KARALE 
41 1741 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR RATNAPARKHI (| PP|P| 

PPI 
P:PPA 
PlPPPRIP 
TPPIPIPPL 

PPPPIPKPL 
PIPLePP 

PPIPPP IPI 
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